
NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY

Ruling gradient

Sharpest curve

Earthwork in filling

Earthwork in cutting

Total no. of bridges

No. of major bridges

No. of minor bridges

No. of tunncls

Length of tunnel

Maximum height of embankment

Maximum height of cutting

1 in 100

3.250

11.00 lakh cum

5.50lakh cum

34 Nos.

I No.

33 Nos.

1 No.

750 m

23m

24.5 m

Deputy Chief Engineer (Const.)

North Western Railway, Udaipur


